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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

22-29347        0041 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 19] TOWER HILL RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-00:42:12  Clrd-00:44:21

22-29348        0043 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] HINCKLEY RD + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-00:43:00  Clrd-01:00:52
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-00:43:41                 Arvd-00:43:44  Clrd-00:57:46
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-29349        0102 DISTURBANCE, NOISE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] OAKMONT RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-01:04:22                 Arvd-01:10:55  Clrd-01:47:58
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                       Disp-01:04:28                 Arvd-01:17:00  Clrd-01:39:27
        Arrived By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
        Cleared By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO

22-29350        0122 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] OLD STAGE RD + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-01:22:00  Clrd-01:32:16
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-01:23:31  Enrt-01:23:32                 Clrd-01:25:52
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Enroute By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                       Disp-01:25:56                 Arvd-01:25:59  Clrd-01:32:22
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI

22-29351        0131 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [COT 119] LOWELL AVE
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                       Disp-01:33:44                 Arvd-01:39:46  Clrd-01:58:32
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-01:39:26  Clrd-01:58:31
     Dispatched By:    332 - PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-29354        0200 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANDALWOOD DR
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-02:00:56  Clrd-02:05:08

22-29355        0200 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2023] PLANT RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-02:01:34  Clrd-02:04:33

22-29356        0206 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 7] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-02:06:54  Clrd-02:08:56

22-29357        0206 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD + HIRAMAR RD
              Unit:    229  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-02:06:56  Clrd-02:08:17
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22-29358        0207 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-02:07:53  Clrd-02:08:54

22-29359        0208 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] GENERAL PATTON DR
              Unit:    229  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-02:08:56  Clrd-02:10:31

22-29360        0209 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANDALWOOD DR
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-02:09:39  Clrd-02:12:54

22-29362        0210 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WEST HYANNISPORT CIR
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-02:16:25  Clrd-02:19:24

22-29361        0214 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] HILLSIDE DR
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-02:15:43  Clrd-02:18:54

22-29363        0218 DISTURBANCE, NOISE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-02:20:49                 Arvd-02:24:18  Clrd-02:36:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
        Cleared By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-02:20:52                 Arvd-02:23:53  Clrd-02:32:07
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-02:24:26  Clrd-02:30:31
     Dispatched By:    321 - PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

22-29364        0228 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3142] HIGH SCHOOL RD EXT
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                       Disp-02:29:31                                Clrd-02:31:33
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-02:31:38                 Arvd-02:32:26  Clrd-02:40:58
     Dispatched By:    880 - DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

22-29365        0259 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 107] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-02:59:00  Clrd-03:10:29
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-03:00:36                 Arvd-03:00:39  Clrd-03:05:31
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-29366        0301 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANDALWOOD DR
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-03:01:36  Clrd-03:08:56

22-29367        0337 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 166] NORTH ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-03:38:24                                Clrd-03:40:53
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
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                       Disp-03:38:37                 Arvd-03:39:19  Clrd-03:41:19

22-29368        0350 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4153] MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                                                     Arvd-03:50:00  Clrd-03:53:11
        Cleared By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-03:51:51  Enrt-03:51:52                 Clrd-03:53:48
     Dispatched By:    320 - PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Enroute By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

22-29369        0424 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-04:24:59  Clrd-04:25:07

22-29370        0425 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-04:25:38  Clrd-04:25:50

22-29371        0449 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANDALWOOD DR
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-04:50:17  Clrd-04:50:50

22-29372        0534 E911, HANGUP UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2728] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-05:35:56                 Arvd-05:40:47  Clrd-05:48:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                                                     Arvd-05:38:55  Clrd-05:48:17
     Dispatched By:    308 - PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
        Arrived By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
        Cleared By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO

22-29373        0537 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANDALWOOD DR
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-05:38:06  Clrd-05:46:33

22-29374        0540 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 4] MILLWAY
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-05:42:56  Clrd-05:44:23

22-29375        0559 HARASSMENT, PHONE CALLS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD COLONY RD

22-29376        0608 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    229  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                                                     Arvd-06:08:00  Clrd-06:26:31

22-29377        0615 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD COLONY RD + MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                                                     Arvd-06:15:00  Clrd-06:18:00
        Cleared By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO

22-29378        0621 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 604] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:24:32  Clrd-06:32:01
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:33:35                                Clrd-06:38:08

22-29379        0632 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
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  Location/Address:    [CEN 1755] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:32:01  Clrd-06:33:24

22-29380        0637 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] SCHOOL ST + EMERALD LN
              Unit:    237  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-06:38:06  Clrd-07:28:39

22-29381        0638 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:38:08  Clrd-06:47:35

22-29382        0732 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-07:32:00  Clrd-07:37:29

22-29384        0813 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + OLD COLONY RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-08:13:14  Clrd-08:20:46

22-29423        0827 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST

22-29388        0828 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + LEWIS BAY RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-08:28:28  Clrd-08:32:43

22-29505        0830 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-08:30:00  Clrd-15:05:11

22-29425        0831 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 127] SOUTH ST

22-29389        0835 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-08:35:58  Clrd-08:47:16

22-29390        0836 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-08:38:12  Clrd-08:47:31

22-29391        0838 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 25] RTE 149
              Unit:    238  PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
                       Disp-08:44:06                 Arvd-09:00:15  Clrd-09:10:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
       Refer To Accident:      22-509-AC

22-29393        0843 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-08:44:00  Clrd-08:49:45

22-29426        0846 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 277] MAIN ST

22-29394        0849 FRAUD/FORG, CONTERFEIT MONEY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    224  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                       Disp-08:51:58                 Arvd-08:52:03  Clrd-10:41:32
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Refer To Summons:      22-1042-AR
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           Summons:    WALSH, ROBERT G       
           Address:    176 OAK NECK RD   HYANNIS, MA
               Age:    56
           Charges:    UTTER COUNTERFEIT NOTE
       Refer To Incident:      22-1247-OF

22-29430        0854 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29395        0858 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PLEASANT ST + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-08:58:47  Clrd-09:00:56

22-29396        0858 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-09:00:21  Clrd-09:00:33

22-29397        0859 HARASSMENT, TRESPASS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OAK NECK RD

22-29506        0900 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-09:00:00  Clrd-15:06:11

22-29398        0902 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LONG BEACH RD
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-09:02:00  Clrd-09:02:55

22-29399        0910 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

22-29427        0910 Hypodermic Needle Secured SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 13] NORTH ST

22-29437        0910 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-09:10:00  Clrd-10:44:10

22-29400        0914 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + LEWIS BAY RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-09:14:06  Clrd-09:16:30

22-29438        0915 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-09:15:00  Clrd-10:44:55

22-29403        0920 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-09:20:48  Clrd-09:32:22

22-29428        0922 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST

22-29404        0924 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + OLD COLONY RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-09:24:02  Clrd-09:28:35

22-29405        0925 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-09:25:00  Clrd-09:29:09
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-09:27:17                 Arvd-09:27:22  Clrd-09:29:18



 Barnstable Police Department Page:   6
  Dispatch Log  From: 06/30/2022  Thru: 06/30/2022     0000 - 2359    Printed: 07/01/2022

22-29406        0928 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 68] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-09:28:51                 Arvd-09:29:54  Clrd-09:57:07
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    232  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-09:28:54                 Arvd-09:29:05  Clrd-09:57:03
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-09:29:02                 Arvd-09:29:07  Clrd-09:56:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
       Refer To Accident:      22-510-AC

22-29440        0930 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-09:30:00  Clrd-10:45:44

22-29510        0930 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 127] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-09:30:00  Clrd-15:13:57

22-29408        0944 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] THOREAU DR
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-09:45:02  Clrd-10:02:59

22-29441        0945 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] SEA VIEW AVE
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-10:45:00  Clrd-10:46:57

22-29409        0947 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3983] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-09:47:31  Clrd-09:50:01
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-09:48:48                 Arvd-09:48:52  Clrd-09:50:05

22-29429        0949 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3734] NORTH ST

22-29410        0950 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 6] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-09:50:00  Clrd-09:51:27
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-09:51:15                 Arvd-09:51:19  Clrd-09:51:32

22-29411        0951 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-09:51:00  Clrd-10:00:17
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-09:52:24                 Arvd-09:52:28  Clrd-10:00:20

22-29412        0953 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCHOOL ST + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-09:53:28  Clrd-09:56:26

22-29413        0954 BUILDING CHECKQ SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 106] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    237  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-09:54:00  Clrd-10:01:42

22-29414        1000 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
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                                                     Arvd-10:00:00  Clrd-10:03:43
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:01:25                 Arvd-10:01:29  Clrd-10:03:48

22-29415        1004 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + OLD COLONY RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-10:04:01  Clrd-10:08:42

22-29416        1006 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] ASHLEY DR
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-10:06:50  Clrd-10:16:05

22-29418        1012 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1337] SEA ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-10:12:00  Clrd-10:14:49
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:13:16                 Arvd-10:13:22  Clrd-10:14:53

22-29419        1015 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 8] IYANOUGH AVE
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-10:15:00  Clrd-10:22:16
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:16:07                 Arvd-10:16:10  Clrd-10:22:19

22-29442        1015 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 8] SANDY NECK RD
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-10:15:00  Clrd-10:48:48

22-29420        1017 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + HIRAMAR RD
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-10:17:00  Clrd-10:21:40
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

22-29421        1018 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
                                                     Arvd-10:18:49  Clrd-11:03:22

22-29424        1018 Hypodermic Needle Secured SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29422        1020 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD COLONY RD + MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-10:20:18  Clrd-10:23:11

22-29547        1020 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 127] SOUTH ST

22-29443        1025 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 4] MILLWAY
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-10:25:00  Clrd-10:49:42

22-29431        1026 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-10:27:08                 Arvd-10:34:06  Clrd-10:41:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
       Refer To Accident:      22-511-AC

22-29432        1027 ALARM, COMMERCIAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 869] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-10:28:30                                Clrd-10:28:55
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              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-10:29:54                                Clrd-10:34:48
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-10:32:03                 Arvd-10:32:13  Clrd-10:49:30
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:32:10                 Arvd-10:32:14  Clrd-10:49:33
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA

22-29548        1028 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 6] OCEAN ST

22-29433        1030 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PLEASANT ST + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-10:30:55  Clrd-10:32:01

22-29445        1030 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 2] MILLWAY
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-10:30:00  Clrd-10:51:01

22-29511        1030 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3535] MAIN ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-10:30:00  Clrd-15:14:45

22-29434        1034 TAXI REGISTRATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

22-29435        1039 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FLINT ST
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-10:40:04  Clrd-11:30:07

22-29436        1041 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHEAFFER RD
              Unit:    224  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                                                     Arvd-10:41:00  Clrd-10:42:25
              Unit:    239  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                       Disp-12:05:45                 Arvd-12:11:33  Clrd-12:36:25
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-12:13:13  Enrt-12:13:14  Arvd-12:18:22  Clrd-12:35:43
     Dispatched By:    305 - PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Enroute By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
       Refer To Incident:      22-1248-OF

22-29439        1044 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1] BAY LN
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-10:44:51  Clrd-10:54:36

22-29444        1049 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 171] SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-10:49:00  Clrd-11:25:00
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:50:46                 Arvd-10:50:50  Clrd-11:25:03

22-29550        1051 AREA SECURITY CHECK Jail Diversion    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29446        1054 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 580] MAIN ST
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              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-10:55:14  Clrd-11:01:56

22-29447        1056 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 15] MAIN ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-10:56:37  Clrd-11:15:15
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-11:22:58                 Arvd-11:27:12  Clrd-11:37:22

22-29495        1057 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 13] NORTH ST

22-29402        1100 ASSIST, KEEP PEACE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 580] MAIN ST
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-11:03:06                 Arvd-11:04:55  Clrd-11:08:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

22-29512        1100 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-11:00:00  Clrd-15:15:42

22-29448        1113 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 8] SANDY NECK RD
              Unit:    224  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                                                     Arvd-11:13:57  Clrd-11:34:03

22-29449        1114 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD COLONY RD + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-11:14:41  Clrd-11:22:46
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-11:15:15  Clrd-11:22:24
     Dispatched By:    297 - PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

22-29499        1117 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2872] SOUTH ST

22-29451        1120 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-11:20:00  Clrd-11:32:02

22-29452        1124 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] OYSTER PLACE RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
                       Disp-11:28:06                 Arvd-11:50:23  Clrd-12:03:10
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                       Disp-11:36:56                 Arvd-11:58:52  Clrd-12:06:59
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:38:37                                Clrd-11:39:12
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                       Disp-11:39:12                 Arvd-11:42:39  Clrd-12:03:10
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:39:38                                               
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    420  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:41:32                 Arvd-11:58:51  Clrd-12:07:02
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
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22-29500        1124 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST

22-29501        1127 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 277] MAIN ST

22-29453        1130 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-11:31:04                 Arvd-11:31:10  Clrd-12:00:25
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

22-29454        1131 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] THIRD AVE + CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:31:00  Clrd-11:36:28
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                       Disp-11:33:40                 Arvd-11:35:28  Clrd-11:36:32

22-29455        1132 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] BUMPS RIVER RD + LUMBERT MILL RD
              Unit:    425  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                       Disp-12:09:39                                Clrd-12:39:07

22-29456        1153 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2122] ATTUCKS LN
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-11:53:10  Clrd-11:54:28

22-29503        1155 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 13] NORTH ST

22-29457        1159 DISTURBANCE, DISORDERLY PERSON GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + CENTER ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-12:01:17                 Arvd-12:01:50  Clrd-12:06:38
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-12:01:30                 Arvd-12:01:36  Clrd-12:06:50
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-12:01:34                 Arvd-12:01:38  Clrd-12:06:50
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

22-29459        1205 MOTOR VEHICLE, ABANDONED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 130] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-12:08:01                 Arvd-12:16:46  Clrd-12:44:26
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-29460        1212 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
                       Disp-12:13:15                 Arvd-12:16:05  Clrd-12:59:21
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-12:26:46  Clrd-12:49:55
     Dispatched By:    248 - SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
        Arrived By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
        Cleared By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX

22-29461        1213 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 362] HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-12:13:47  Clrd-12:31:55
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22-29464        1238 E911, HANGUP UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                       Disp-12:43:47                 Arvd-12:44:01  Clrd-12:50:21
        Cleared By:    PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN

22-29463        1239 PROPERTY, LOST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 137] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132

22-29466        1246 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHEAFFER RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                                                     Arvd-12:47:02  Clrd-13:39:23

22-29468        1257 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] COMPASS CIR
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-12:58:06  Clrd-13:13:38

22-29469        1258 TRAFFIC, RADAR CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GREAT MARSH RD + HAYES RD
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-13:01:27  Clrd-13:44:23
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-13:53:22                                Clrd-13:53:43

22-29507        1300 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-13:00:00  Clrd-15:08:24

22-29470        1309 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 19] TOWER HILL RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-13:09:52  Clrd-13:12:38

22-29471        1312 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] GOAT FIELD LN
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-13:13:05  Clrd-13:20:35

22-29472        1317 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-13:17:55  Clrd-13:22:19

22-29497        1319 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST

22-29473        1323 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] SEA VIEW AVE
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-13:24:00  Clrd-13:33:55

22-29474        1326 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] MAIN ST
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-13:26:00  Clrd-14:08:31
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-13:26:54                 Arvd-13:26:55  Clrd-14:08:33

22-29475        1329 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 273] MARY DUNN RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-13:30:36  Clrd-15:47:23
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

22-29504        1333 AREA SECURITY CHECK NO REPORT FILED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2872] SOUTH ST

22-29508        1336 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 127] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-13:36:00  Clrd-15:09:01

22-29476        1341 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 4] MILLWAY
              Unit:    239  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                                                     Arvd-13:42:37  Clrd-13:45:42

22-29477        1343 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-13:44:07  Clrd-13:47:24

22-29478        1344 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] HAYES RD + GREAT MARSH RD
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-13:44:23  Clrd-13:46:38

22-29479        1345 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    239  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                                                     Arvd-13:46:32  Clrd-13:51:11

22-29480        1347 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-13:48:07  Clrd-13:49:46

22-29481        1351 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-13:51:25  Clrd-13:55:19

22-29482        1355 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LONG BEACH RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-13:55:33  Clrd-14:07:39

22-29484        1404 ASSIST, KEEP PEACE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OAK NECK RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-14:07:27                                Clrd-14:08:53
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-14:08:43                 Arvd-14:21:16  Clrd-14:54:44
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-14:08:48                 Arvd-14:21:18                 
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    232  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-14:16:54  Clrd-14:49:44
     Dispatched By:    306 - PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA

22-29485        1407 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RACE LN
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-14:07:48  Clrd-14:32:48

22-29486        1414 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] THORNTON DR
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-14:16:03                 Arvd-14:20:16  Clrd-14:30:52
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

22-29509        1415 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 383] MAIN ST
              Unit:    MAINST1  CAROLINE H VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-14:15:00  Clrd-15:09:47
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22-29496        1417 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29487        1422 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 608] SOUTH ST

22-29488        1424 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    FIELD1  PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA
                       Disp-14:25:39                 Arvd-14:25:43  Clrd-15:36:25
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA

22-29489        1424 Hypodermic Needle Secured SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] MAIN ST
              Unit:    B313  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-14:55:32                                Clrd-15:10:47
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-14:55:38                                Clrd-15:10:50
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

22-29494        1425 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST

22-29490        1432 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-14:32:00  Clrd-14:40:16

22-29491        1434 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 833] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-14:34:41  Clrd-14:43:30

22-29492        1436 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + KIDD'S HILL RD
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-14:39:05                                Clrd-14:47:06
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-14:47:01                 Arvd-14:47:03  Clrd-15:09:46
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

22-29493        1445 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3734] NORTH ST

22-29498        1458 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2487] CENTER ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-15:01:20                 Arvd-15:08:11  Clrd-15:27:22
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
       Refer To Incident:      22-1250-OF

22-29502        1502 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. THOMAS J HARMON
                                                     Arvd-15:02:45  Clrd-15:16:38

22-29536        1505 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29513        1515 DISTURBANCE, NOISE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BISHOPS TER
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-15:17:54                 Arvd-15:21:22  Clrd-15:30:26
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

22-29514        1522 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY GONE ON ARRIVAL    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 2118] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-15:26:45                 Arvd-15:28:24  Clrd-15:32:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    232  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-15:27:29                 Arvd-15:30:49  Clrd-15:32:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    B307  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-15:28:32                 Arvd-15:28:36  Clrd-15:32:30
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

22-29537        1525 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 151] OLD COLONY RD

22-29538        1535 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29518        1537 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-15:38:18                 Arvd-15:39:28  Clrd-15:44:09
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-29541        1547 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 308] MAIN ST

22-29520        1601 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + SYLVAN DR
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-16:01:32  Clrd-16:06:10

22-29521        1607 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD + SHORT BEACH RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-16:09:38  Clrd-16:11:18

22-29522        1611 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + SYLVAN DR
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-16:11:30  Clrd-16:15:38

22-29523        1612 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    216  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-16:12:48  Clrd-16:20:32

22-29524        1615 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + MID CAPE RTE 6 EAST
              Unit:    211  SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
                                                     Arvd-16:15:00  Clrd-16:48:15
        Refer To Summons:      22-1044-AR

           Summons:    THOMAS, CONNOR J       
           Address:    276 PHEASANT HILL CIR   COTUIT, MA
               Age:    28
           Charges:    UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

22-29527        1616 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

22-29525        1618 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [COT 353] LITTLE RIVER RD + OLD POST RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-16:20:10                 Arvd-16:33:03  Clrd-16:36:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
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22-29526        1620 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + SYLVAN DR
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-16:20:12  Clrd-16:24:27

22-29528        1622 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WALTON AVE + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-16:22:00  Clrd-16:25:04
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-29542        1624 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 241] MAIN ST

22-29529        1628 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + SYLVAN DR
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-16:28:33  Clrd-16:30:28

22-29543        1628 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA

22-29531        1631 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] HI-ONA HILL
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-16:41:51                 Arvd-16:53:24  Clrd-17:00:14
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-16:41:54                                Clrd-17:00:13

22-29532        1644 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 119] LOWELL AVE
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-16:44:30  Clrd-16:54:02

22-29533        1644 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 488] WINTER ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-16:46:08                 Arvd-16:48:48  Clrd-17:01:22
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
       Refer To Accident:      22-512-AC

22-29544        1648 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA

22-29534        1649 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    229  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-16:49:00  Clrd-16:59:45
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    213  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-16:55:19  Clrd-16:56:55
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-29535        1654 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 3] OCEAN VIEW AVE
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-16:54:22  Clrd-17:02:09

22-29539        1702 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 8] OLD SHORE RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-17:02:26  Clrd-17:09:33

22-29540        1703 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4184] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-17:03:00  Clrd-17:13:33
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
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22-29545        1705 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + MOTHER'S PARK RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-17:05:59  Clrd-17:11:14

22-29546        1712 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] COLUMBIA AVE
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                                                     Arvd-17:12:34  Clrd-18:04:11

22-29549        1721 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] MAIN ST + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-17:21:44  Clrd-17:25:05

22-29551        1728 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 133] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    229  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-17:28:00  Clrd-17:35:16
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-29552        1735 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CARLOTTA AVE + OLD CRAIGVILLE RD
              Unit:    229  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-17:38:08                 Arvd-17:44:47  Clrd-17:51:19
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-29554        1743 AREA SECURITY CHECK ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    211  SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
                                                     Arvd-17:44:30  Clrd-18:03:26

22-29555        1744 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-17:44:59                                Clrd-17:45:03
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-17:45:09                 Arvd-17:49:18  Clrd-18:11:36
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-17:45:11                 Arvd-17:47:57  Clrd-18:01:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
       Refer To Incident:      22-1253-OF

22-29557        1751 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] MAIN ST + MOTHER'S PARK RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-17:51:48  Clrd-18:00:09

22-29558        1755 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 852] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    229  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-17:55:00  Clrd-18:20:54
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-29559        1758 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2544] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-17:58:00  Clrd-18:08:02
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-18:01:30  Clrd-18:05:25
     Dispatched By:    285 - PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY

22-29560        1802 ASSIST, KEEP PEACE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 67] BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
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                       Disp-18:03:46                 Arvd-18:08:07  Clrd-18:30:05
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    211  SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
                       Disp-18:08:46  Enrt-18:08:47  Arvd-18:10:36  Clrd-18:26:27
     Dispatched By:    187 - SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
        Enroute By:    SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
        Arrived By:    SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
        Cleared By:    SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER

22-29561        1811 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + OLD POST RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-18:11:45  Clrd-18:19:26

22-29562        1812 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] DANVERS WAY
              Unit:    229  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-18:26:30                 Arvd-18:30:35  Clrd-18:49:05
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-29563        1824 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 2] MILLWAY
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                                                     Arvd-18:25:09  Clrd-18:33:08

22-29564        1830 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + MOTHER'S PARK RD
              Unit:    401  SGT. ANDREW MCKENNA
                                                     Arvd-18:30:47  Clrd-19:44:25
         Refer To Arrest:      22-1046-AR

22-29565        1849 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-18:51:13                 Arvd-18:54:22  Clrd-18:55:48
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-18:51:13                 Arvd-18:55:18  Clrd-18:55:49
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-18:55:40                 Arvd-18:55:42  Clrd-18:55:48

22-29566        1901 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] BUMPS RIVER RD + KALMIA WAY
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-19:03:09                 Arvd-19:04:59  Clrd-19:14:05
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

22-29567        1905 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                                                     Arvd-19:06:39  Clrd-19:09:27

22-29568        1905 E911, HANGUP UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 667] SEA ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-19:07:31                 Arvd-19:10:56  Clrd-19:16:45
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-19:07:35                 Arvd-19:13:04  Clrd-19:15:17
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-29569        1918 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1337] SEA ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-19:18:57  Clrd-19:19:19
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22-29570        1925 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CROCKER ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-19:31:39                 Arvd-19:34:03  Clrd-19:37:35
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-29571        1928 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 144] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-19:28:23  Clrd-19:36:09

22-29572        1935 DISTURBANCE, INTOX PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1710] WEST BAY RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-19:37:08                 Arvd-19:44:27  Clrd-20:02:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-19:37:13                 Arvd-19:48:30  Clrd-20:02:05
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

22-29573        1939 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    216  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-19:40:26  Clrd-19:44:26

22-29574        1944 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    216  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-19:45:06  Clrd-19:47:16

22-29575        1945 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2038] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    234  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-19:49:22                                Clrd-19:50:03
              Unit:    216  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                       Disp-19:49:59                 Arvd-19:50:01  Clrd-19:55:27

22-29577        2007 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-20:08:08  Clrd-20:11:01

22-29579        2019 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LINCOLN RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-20:19:26                 Arvd-20:25:54  Clrd-20:45:20
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-20:19:30                 Arvd-20:23:10  Clrd-20:51:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    211  SGT. JOHN M ALEXANDER
                       Disp-20:20:13                 Arvd-20:20:16  Clrd-20:46:58
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-20:25:31                 Arvd-20:25:32  Clrd-20:31:33
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
       Refer To Accident:      22-513-AC

22-29580        2020 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4021] MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-20:25:15                 Arvd-20:29:55  Clrd-20:34:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
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                       Disp-20:25:19                 Arvd-20:29:26  Clrd-20:34:27
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-20:37:47                 Arvd-20:39:48  Clrd-20:49:03
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-20:37:53                 Arvd-20:39:03  Clrd-20:51:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    213  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-20:38:29  Enrt-20:38:29  Arvd-20:40:51  Clrd-20:48:59
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Enroute By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-29581        2031 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-20:32:08                 Arvd-21:04:56  Clrd-21:04:58
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

22-29582        2037 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4021] MAIN ST

22-29583        2056 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LAKESIDE DR EAST
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-21:01:18                 Arvd-21:14:21  Clrd-21:37:53
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

22-29584        2059 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-20:59:23  Clrd-21:01:22

22-29587        2139 MISSING PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] STRAIGHTWAY
              Unit:    213  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-21:39:48                 Arvd-21:48:36  Clrd-22:04:05
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-21:39:51                 Arvd-21:56:56  Clrd-22:03:11
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-21:43:32  Clrd-21:51:14
     Dispatched By:    285 - PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-21:46:02  Enrt-21:46:03  Arvd-21:46:07  Clrd-21:57:17
     Dispatched By:    188 - SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Enroute By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD

22-29588        2144 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD YARMOUTH RD + YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-21:44:00  Clrd-22:03:46
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-21:59:51  Clrd-22:03:51
     Dispatched By:    314 - PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
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        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-29589        2208 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-22:09:22                 Arvd-22:19:25  Clrd-22:19:32
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD

22-29590        2224 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
          Location:    [HYA 1368] AIRPORT ROTARY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-22:24:00  Clrd-22:26:33
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-29591        2225 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1630] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-22:25:00  Clrd-22:32:55
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-22:28:26  Clrd-22:30:23
     Dispatched By:    314 - PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-29592        2237 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 1358] MARQUAND DR
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-22:38:46                 Arvd-22:42:37  Clrd-23:05:35
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-22:51:59                 Arvd-22:57:30  Clrd-23:05:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE

22-29593        2242 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST + SEA ST EXT
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-22:42:00  Clrd-22:46:54
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-29594        2254 DISTURBANCE UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 774] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-22:55:17                 Arvd-22:57:13  Clrd-23:02:11
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-22:55:23                                Clrd-22:56:54
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    213  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-22:56:55  Clrd-23:01:54
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-22:57:16                 Arvd-22:57:18  Clrd-23:03:29
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-29596        2311 BUILDING CHECK ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 691] BONE HILL RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-23:11:42                 Arvd-23:25:09  Clrd-23:37:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-29597        2312 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 181] GLENEAGLE DR
              Unit:    236  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-23:13:07                 Arvd-23:15:20  Clrd-23:22:53
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        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    232  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-23:13:11                                Clrd-23:22:52
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY


